Race Date

September 22, 2020

Bagley XC Invite Compiled
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name

1 1 1599 Dru Harbott

2 2 1561 Lydia Floden

3 3 1729 Ryan Ford

4 4 1752 Lelia Johnson

5 5 1567 Marin Garrett

6 6 1566 Quincie Floden

7 7 1564 Kassidy Allard

8 8 1841 Faith Lilly

9 9 1723 Abbi Hutchinson
10 10 1730 Anna Windels
11 11 1563 Mikila Gudajtes
12 (<5) 1661 AnMarie Peterson
13 12 1832 Jenna Goulet
14 13 1846 Ellie Adams
15 14 1726 Bailey Herberg
16 15 1820 Marissa Schiebe
17 16 1818 Keira Morinville
18 (<5) 1699 Jenna Manecke
19 17 1624 Morgan Smart
20 18 1833 Linnea Harren
21 19 1691 Emily Peterson
22 20 1688 Macy Haugen
23 21 1559 Katie Allard
24 22 1635 Kaisa Jones
25 23 1634 Jimi Brommenschenkel
26 24 1717 Madalynn Saxton
27 25 1684 Paige Michalski
28 26 1687 Elizabeth Parker
29 27 1840 Mikayla Curtis
30 28 1597 Ruby Geiser
31 29 1815 Elizabeth Lytle
32 30 1817 Ella Moen
33 31 1689 Casey Osowski
34 32 1639 Eskyla Manriquez
35 33 1618 Maddy Wegge
36 34 1753 Kaitlyn Olson
37 35 1721 Loralai Ford
38 36 1760 Skylar Thingvold
39 37 1596 Kelsey Baltes
40 38 1715 Taylor Burns
41 39 1636 Katrina Quick
42 40 1633 Miya Brandt
43 (>7) 1716 Ellie Rein
44 (<5) 1802 Julie Lavin
45 41 1759 Autumn Dimich
46 42 1690 Josie Rivard
a7 43 1600 Elaina Ballard
48 44 1594 Sophia Eidsmoe
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Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Thief River Falls
East Grand Forks
International Falls
Roseau

East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
East Grand Forks
Warroad
International Falls
International Falls
East Grand Forks
Lake Of The Woods
Warroad
Warroad
International Falls
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Bagley/Fosston
Ada-Borup/Norman
Warroad
West Marshall
West Marshall
East Grand Forks
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
International Falls
West Marshall
West Marshall
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
West Marshall
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
Roseau
International Falls
Roseau
Thief River Falls
International Falls
Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman
International Falls
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
West Marshall
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
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Grade
10
10
11

12
12
12

12
11

10
10
11

12
12
11

11
11

10
11

oo

11
12

©

12

11
11

10
12
11
12

Time Pace

21:33.5 4:19/K
21:39.8 4:20/K
21:42.8 4:21/K
22:06.2 4:25/K
22:26.9 4:29/K
23:04.7 4:37/K
23:08.7 4:38/K
23:26.1 4:41/K
23:27.5 4:42/K
23:43.7 4:45/K
23:52.4 4:46/K
24:06.1 4:49/K
24:16.7 4:51/K
24:17.7 4:52/K
24:25.5 4:53/K
24:39.5 4:56/K
24:41.8 4:56/K
24:48.6 4:58/K
24:49.3 4:58/K
24:50.3 4:58/K
24:51.7 4:58/K
24:53.2 4:59/K
25:09.7 5:02/K
25:17.3 5:03/K
25:31.1 5:06/K
25:36.1 5:07/K
25:56.9 5:11/K
26:04.7 5:13/K
26:08.5 5:14/K
26:20.3 5:16/K
26:23.9 5:17/K
26:27.2 5:17/K
26:28.8 5:18/K
26:31.0 5:18/K
26:36.9 5:19/K
27:11.2 5:26/K
27:16.1 5:27/K
27:19.7 5:28/K
27:58.5 5:36/K
28:06.3 5:37/K
28:09.2 5:38/K
28:09.7 5:38/K
28:19.0 5:40/K
28:38.3 5:44/K
28:38.6 5:44/K
28:56.2 5:47/K
29:09.7 5:50/K
29:27.8 5:54/K

09/22/2020 06:38:44



Race Date Bagley XC Invite Compiled
September 22, 2020 Overall Finish List
Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 45 1819 Emma Knott Red Lake County 10 29:43.6 5:57/K
50 46 1565 Kinley Anderson East Grand Forks 12 29:59.2 6:00/K
51 47 1757 Autumn Gross Roseau 11 32:22.7 6:29/K
52 (>7) 1623 Julia Miller Ada-Borup/Norman 8 32:39.0 6:32/K
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Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bagley XC Invite Compiled

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - East Grand Forks Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 31 Average Time: 22:50.5
1 1561 Lydia Floden 10 2 2 21:39.8 21:39.8 0:00.0
2 1567 Marin Garrett 12 5 7 22:26.9 44:06.7 0:47.1
3 1566 Quincie Floden 12 6 13 23:04.7 1:07:11.4 1:24.9
4 1564 Kassidy Allard 12 7 20 23:08.7  1:30:20.1 1:28.9
5 1563 Mikila Gudajtes 11 11 31 23:52.4  1:54:12.5 2:12.6
6 1559 Katie Allard 8 (21) (52) 25:09.7  2:19:22.2 3:29.9
7 1565 Kinley Anderson 12 (46) (98) 29:59.2  2:49:21.4 8:19.4
Team - International Falls Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 60 Average Time: 23:47.1
1 1729 Ryan Ford 11 3 3 21:42.8 21:42.8 0:00.0
2 1723 Abbi Hutchinson 9 9 12 23:27.5 45:10.3 1:44.7
3 1730 Anna Windels 12 10 22 23:43.7  1:08:54.0 2:00.9
4 1726 Bailey Herberg 10 14 36 24:255  1:33:19.5 2:42.7
5 1717 Madalynn Saxton 7 24 60 25:36.1  1:58:55.6 3:53.3
6 1721 Loralai Ford 8 (35) (95) 27:16.1  2:26:11.7 5:33.3
7 1715 Taylor Burns 7 (38) (133) 28:06.3  2:54:18.0 6:23.5
8 1716 Ellie Rein 7 More Than 7 28:19.0 3:22:37.0 6:36.2
Team - Warroad Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 24:35.8
1 1841 Faith Lilly 9 8 8 23:26.1 23:26.1 0:00.0
2 1832 Jenna Goulet 7 12 20 24:16.7 47:42.8 0:50.6
3 1846 Ellie Adams 10 13 33 24:17.7  1:12:00.5 0:51.6
4 1833 Linnea Harren 7 18 51 24:50.3  1:36:50.8 1:24.2
5 1840 Mikayla Curtis 9 27 78 26:08.5 2:02:59.3 2:42.4
Team - West Marshall Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 25:39.0
1 1691 Emily Peterson 12 19 19 24:51.7 24:51.7 0:00.0
2 1688 Macy Haugen 11 20 39 24:53.2 49:44.9 0:01.5
3 1684 Paige Michalski 10 25 64 25:56.9 1:15:41.8 1:05.2
4 1687 Elizabeth Parker 11 26 90 26:04.7 1:41:46.5 1:13.0
5 1689 Casey Osowski 11 31 121 26:28.8  2:08:15.3 1:37.1
6 1690 Josie Rivard 11 (42) (163) 28:56.2  2:37:11.5 4:04.5
Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 127 Average Time: 25:45.1
1 1624 Morgan Smart 8 17 17 24:49.3 24:49.3 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bagley XC Invite Compiled
Final Team Results

Grade

Bib No Name

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County
Team Score (places): 127

2 1635 Kaisa Jones 11
3 1634 Jimi Brommenschenkel 11
4 1639 Eskyla Manriquez 12
5 1618 Maddy Wegge 7
6 1636 Katrina Quick 11
7 1633 Miya Brandt 11
8 1623 Julia Miller 8

Team - Red Lake County
Team Score (places): 135

1 1820 Marissa Schiebe 11
2 1818 Keira Morinville 9
3 1815 Elizabeth Lytle 8
4 1817 Ella Moen 9
5 1819 Emma Knott 10
Team - Thief River Falls

Team Score (places): 153
1 1599 Dru Harbott 10
2 1597 Ruby Geiser 8
3 1596 Kelsey Baltes 8
4 1600 Elaina Ballard 12
5 1594 Sophia Eidsmoe 7
Team - Roseau

Team Score (places): 162
1 1752 Lelia Johnson 9
2 1753 Kaitlyn Olson 9
3 1760 Skylar Thingvold 12
4 1759 Autumn Dimich 12
5 1757 Autumn Gross 11
Team - Bagley/Fosston

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 1699 Jenna Manecke 12

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC)
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1661 AnMarie Peterson 7
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Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
22 39
23 62
32 94
33 127
(39) (166)
(40) (206)
More Than 7
Finish Position
15 15
16 31
29 60
30 90
45 135
Finish Position
1 1
28 29
37 66
43 109
44 153
Finish Position
4 4
34 38
36 74
41 115
47 162
Finish Position
Less Than 5
Finish Position
Less Than 5
2

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5
Average Time: 25:45.1

25:17.3 50:06.6 0:28.0
25:31.1  1:15:37.7 0:41.8
26:31.0 1:42:08.7 1:41.7
26:36.9  2:08:45.6 1:47.6
28:09.2 2:36:54.8 3:19.9
28:09.7  3:05:04.5 3:20.4
32:39.0 3:37:43.5 7:49.7

6
Average Time: 26:23.2

24:39.5 24:39.5 0:00.0
24:41.8 49:21.3 0:02.3
26:23.9  1:15:145.2 1:44.4
26:27.2 1:42:12.4 1:47.7
29:43.6  2:11:56.0 5:04.1

7
Average Time: 26:53.9

21:33.5 21:33.5 0:00.0
26:20.3 47:53.8 4:46.8
27:58.5  1:15:52.3 6:25.0
29:09.7  1:45:02.0 7:36.2
29:27.8  2:14:29.8 7:54.3

8
Average Time: 27:31.6

22:06.2 22:06.2 0:00.0
27:11.2 49:17.4 5:05.0
27:19.7  1:16:37.1 5:13.5
28:38.6  1:45:15.7 6:32.4
32:22.7 2:17:384  10:16.5
- Inc.

Average Time:

24:48.6 24:48.6 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

24:06.1 24:06.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 1802 Julie Lavin
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Bagley XC Invite Compiled
Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Grade Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
10 Less Than 5 28:38.3 28:38.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
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